Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

clani

1.  CEH Kristjan PT 1157
2. JERSIN TOMASSINI Sandro ~ MASS 1099
3.  MESEC KOSIR Lovro MASS 1069
4. RENNER Robert KLC 1051
5. GRAHOVAC Gregor MASS 1037
6. MASS 1 MASS 1034
7. KOCEVAR Nick MASS 1027
8. ZUPANCIC Blai MASS 1024
9. DEMSAR Filip Jakob MASS 1021
10. FERLAN Rok TRK 1017
11. PELKO Bla3 KRO 1015
12. LUXA Jan MASS 1014
13. KRKA I KRKA 1013
13. MARKELJ Rok TRK 1013
15. VRSCAJ Ziga MASS 1006
16. RUDOLF Zan MASS 1005
17. VUKOVIC Jan KLC 995
18. BABIC Denis KLC 994
19. OVNICEK Tilen KRKA 993
19. PLESKO Nejc OL 993
21. GUCEK Matic Ian KLC 991
22. KRANJC Matija MASS 987
23. MUROVEC Aljas GO 973
24. SULIGOJ Tine GO 972
25. HRIBAR Tadej KRKA 962
26. KOKALJ Jan KLC 959

TIMING Ljubljana

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Disk
ViSina
400 m
Palica
400 m

4x400m
200 m
Krogla
110 m ovire
400 m
Troskok
Troskok
4x100m
800 m
Troskok
400 m
400 m
Palica
100 m
Kladivo
400 m ovire
Kopje
Daljina
Troskok
Disk
1500 m

65,27
2,21
46,64
5,21
47,12
3:10,51
21,28
18,37
14,25
47,43
15,59
15,58
40,86
1:50,47
15,50
47,62
47,78
5,00
10,65
66,96
52,88
71,97
7,24
15,18
54,65
3:51,37

Stran 1 od 13



Tockovanje

27. LINDIC Mitja

29. DONES GORDILLO Javier

30. OROZ Domen
30. SUBASIC Dino
32. KLC

32. VALIC Lovrenc
34. MAKUC Rok
35. JANEZIC Luka

36. DOMINKOVIC Filip
37. DURJAVA Anie
37. HRIBARSEK Peter

37. KOPAC Ziga
40. TRK

41. SUSTARSIC Matevs

42. LUXA Axel

43. POGOREVC Jaka

44. JERAS Jernej

45. CIMERMANCIC Matevi

46. SILIC Matic
47. SKALAR Jan
48. BOTOLIN Vid

49. SIMENKO LALIC Tilen
50. MORETTI Ahac

51. COP Jakob
52. SMOLE Jus
52. VESELIC Uro§

54. DUHOVNIK Jan

54. JANZA Maj

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

KRO 958
MASS 957
KLC 956
VEL 956
KLC 951
MASS 951
AKR 948
KLC 946
VEL 945
KRKA 940
ASB 940
MASS 940
TRK 929
KRKA 928
MASS 914
SLG 911
MASS 907
MASS 906
MASS 905
TRK 902
KLC 898
PMB 895
KRKA 889
KRKA 873
KRO 870
PMB 870
MASS 869
POM 869
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

400 m ovire
110 m ovire
200 m
Daljina
4x100m
800 m
Daljina
100 m
Kopje
Kopje

400 m ovire
100 m
4x400m
200 m
ViSina

800 m

400 m

3000 m zapreke
Daljina
200 m

1500 m

800 m

100 m

1500 m
ViSina
ViSina
Daljina
400 m

53,60
14,62
21,78
7,16
41,75
1:52,68
7,12
10,80
69,03
68,64
54,00
10,82
3:18,04
21,98
2,00
1:54,14
49,18
9:21,80
6,92
22,17
3:56,32
1:54,75
10,99
3:58,47
1,95
1,95
6,75
49,81

Stran 2 od 13



Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

54.
58.
58.
60.
60.
62.
63.
63.
63.
66.
66.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
75.
77.
77.
79.
80.
81.
81.
83.
84.

KOCINA Rok
KOSTARAKOV Andrei
MARS Domen
KONCINA Luka
PERNEK ACKER Rene
KOBE Primo3

BENKO Ziga
TURINEK Tomas

VEL

BRESAN Jan

ENCI Tadej

VILHAR Klemen
CERNIGOJ Tan
CURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej
RIZMAL Matija
TURINEK Sebastjan
BAUMAN Bor

BECAN Timotej
KORPIC LESJAK Juréek
MAROLT Andraz
MASS 2

STAMCAR Bor
GABERSCEK Tobi
LAMPER Alen

ARNUS Matja3
LOKAR Jan

PREGRAT Matjas
LEBAN Ziga

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

GO 869
KRO 867
TRK 867
MASS 860
ASB 860
KRKA 859
KLC 853
VEL 853
VEL 853
KLC 852
VEL 852
OL 841
MASS 839
PT 834
KLC 832
VEL 831
KLC 830
PAPEZ 829
PT 827
VEL 827
MASS 824
ADP 824
BOV 823
KLC 822
KRO 821
BRE 821
KRKA 818
GO 808
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

100 m

Disk

800 m

400 m ovire
400 m

5000 m

200 m

400 m
4x100m

5000 m

400 m

3000 m zapreke
Daljina

100 m

3000 m

800 m

1500 m

5000 m
Kladivo

ViSina
4x400m

400 m ovire
3000 m

3000 m zapreke
400 m

Kladivo

3000 m zapreke
100 m

11,06
49,45
1:55,81
55,80
49,97
14:43,83
22,54
50,09
43,22
14:45,89
50,11
9:38,55
6,61
11,18
8:40,43
1:57,21
4:02,08
14:53,61
56,09
1,90
3:25,94
56,63
8:42,13
9:43,43
50,64
55,68
9:44,44
11,27
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Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

85.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
92.
94.
94.
9.
97.
98.
99.
99.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
111.
111.

NOVAK Tilen
ZUPANC Luka
JAZBEC Zan

KRO 1

VEL 1
KOGOVSEK Ben
KOLMAN Alen
SULMAN Bruno
BRULC Blas
RANKOVIC JENKO Jan
VUJIC Stefan
ULCAR Tilen
KRAMER Vid
JUHART Gasper
MASS 3

BUCAR Klemen
ARSIC Luka
ARHAR Domen
KRAUTHAKER Gal
SADIC Domen Maj
URBANC Jakob
MARKOVIC Filip
LJUBIC Leon
SKVARCA Rok
MUHIC Aleks
SALAMON Timotej
VUGA Rok
ZELNIK Jaka

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

KRKA 807
BRE 806
MASS 803
KRO 802
VEL 801
KRKA 800
PMB 798
MASS 798
KRKA 797
MASS 797
KRO 797
MASS 794
KLC 792
VEL 791
MASS 791
KRKA 788
MASS 786
MED 784
KRKA 783
MASS 780
BRE 778
MASS 771
KRO 769
VRH 763
KRO 759
VEL 748
OL 748
TRK 748
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

110 m ovire
Palica

100 m
4x100m
4x400m
400 m ovire
400 m

400 m

100 m

400 m

400 m

400 m ovire
1500 m
Kopje
4x400m
Kopje
Troskok
ViSina

200 m
Palica
Kladivo
Kopje

400 m ovire
400 m

400 m ovire
200 m

200 m

800 m

15,53
4,30
11,29
44,02
3:27,75
57,22
51,04
51,03
11,31
51,06
51,05
57,36
4:05,39
58,12
3:28,51
57,91
13,39
1,85
23,08
4,20
52,89
56,68
57,97
51,66
58,21
23,36
23,36
2:00,50
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Tockovanje

114.
116.
117.
117.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
130.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
140.
142.

ZALOKAR Lucijan

DELIC VERSTOVSEK Tilen
POPOVIC KRAJNC Luka

STUPAR Urh
SEKAC Pino
CIZERA TURK Maj
PROST Urban

KRO 2

LAH Luka

TICAR Ambro3
CERNIGOJ Gaj
TERSEK Robert
VIMPOLSEK Bostjan
MATJIAS Vid
LENARCIC Tomas
BEBER Jurij
PETERLIN Tja$
PRIMC Lovrenc
VEL 2
KOCJANCIC Rok
BUKOVEC Jan
STANIC Matej
MEDVED Jakob
PRAPROTNIK Jakob
OL

ROZMAN Bla3
TRCEK Jan
PUSOVNIK Bla#

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

KLC 745
KRKA 741
PMB 739
KRKA 739
MASS 736
GO 735
SLG 734
KRO 732
VEL 728
KRO 727
MASS 722
TRK 720
BRE 717
VEL 712
POS 710
STA 707
AKR 707
KRO 706
VEL 703
ADP 700
KRO 699
GO 697
TJL 694
MASS 690
OL 689
KLC 684
MASS 684
VEL 677
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

1500 m
ViSina

100 m

400 m

400 m
Troskok
400 m
4x100m
Disk

Palica
Kladivo
Kopje

800 m
Daljina
Daljina
100 m
Troskok
400 m
4x400m
400 m ovire
100 m

110 m ovire
5000 m

400 m ovire
4x400m
Kladivo
5000 m

800 m

4:09,62
1,80
11,52
52,08
52,14
12,90
52,18
45,15
41,84
4,00
49,20
53,11
2:01,79
6,01
6,00
11,64
12,63
52,69
3:35,67
59,67
11,67
16,26

15:40,05

59,93
3:36,90
46,70

15:43,79

2:03,51

Stran 5 od 13



Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

143.
145.
146.
147.
148.
148.
150.
151.
152.
153.
153.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

LINDIC Matej

PIRNAT Jofe
FRANKOVIC Lenart
FLAJNIK Jan?

JERSIN Klemen

TRCEK Jure

OSVALD Vito

SULIGOJ Ziga

DOLAR Tim

BRODNIK Ziga

JEZA Matej

MUHIC David

FURTULA MARUSIC Aleksej
NARAT Borut

POZGAJ Svit Anze
SEMROV Jernej
PODERGAJS SIUSSI Tim
POVSIC Miha
ALBREHT Borut
KUMEK Denis

OCEPEK Martin
USENICNIK Urh
RUDMAN Rok

PUS Sebastjan

SALI Iztok

DOBRILA Timotej
MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic
KOGOVSEK Crt

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

KRO 674
DOM 665
VEL 655
TRK 644
KRO 631
MASS 631
MASS 628
GO 627
VEL 625
KRO 614
ORM 614
KRO 608
KRO 601
KRO 597
OL 575
VEL 570
KLC 569
SEV 564
VEL 561
DOM 542
DOM 538
MASS 532
KRKA 531
KRKA 529
KRKA 493
VEL 471
KRO 466
KRKA 438
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Palica 3,80
Krogla 12,32
Visina 1,70
800m 2:04,94
Kopje 46,74
5000 m 16:03,27

1500 m 4:20,66

Troskok 11,84
Disk 36,18
Troskok 11,72

5000m 16:09,51

110 m ovire 16,89
1500 m 4:23,36
Kopje 44,31
3000m 9:34,36
5000 m 16:26,95
Palica 3,40
5000 m 16:29,30
5000 m 16:30,61
Kopje 40,44
5000 m 16:39,78
5000 m 16:42,30
5000m 16:42,67
5000 m 16:43,22
Kladivo 34,18
1500 m 4:37,33
Palica 3,00

100m 12,78

Stran 6 od 13



Tockovanje

172. RUS Matja3

174. FRECE Klemen

175. KRUSNIK Nejc

176. AMBROZIC Daniel
177. PUPPIS Tine Martin

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

POM 430
KRO 408
DOM 406
KRO 395
STA 384

TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

1500 m 4:42,10
Krogla 7,95
Kopje 30,71
Kopje 29,96
5000 m 17:48,03

Stran 7 od 13



Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

Clanice

SUTEJ Tina

FILIPIC Neja

GLOJNARIC Nika
APOSTOLOVSKI Lia
ZUPIN Agata

SIMONCIC Aneja

MISMAS ZRIMSEK Marusa
MASS 1
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BEDRAC Maja
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NN
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TUKHAY Vladyslava
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KLC
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JAGODNIK Lara

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

KLC 1192
MASS 1150
BRE 1098
MASS 1091
VEL 1088
MASS 1076
MASS 1060
MASS 1055
VEL 1055
KLC 1052
MASS 1050
MASS 1047
SLG 1032
BRE 1023
KLC 1004
PT 987
ASB 983
MASS 982
KRKA 974
KRO 970
AKR 962
OL 958
PAPEZ 957
MASS 957
KLC 953
KRO 952
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

Palica
Troskok
100 m ovire
ViSina

400 m ovire
400 m ovire
800 m
4x100m
800 m
Troskok
5000 m

200 m

400 m
Kladivo-4 kg
ViSina

100 m ovire
Troskok
400 m
ViSina
4x100m
Troskok
100 m

5000 m
4x100m
4x100m

100 m ovire

4,75
14,32
13,39

1,87
57,75
58,15

2:05,86
45,95
2:06,16
13,36
15:59,71
23,88
54,48
65,63

1,78
14,25
12,68
55,84

1,75
48,08
12,47
12,17

16:51,44
48,42
48,52
14,53
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Tockovanje

27.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
37.
37.
39.
40.
40.
42.
43.
43.
43.
46.
47.
48.
48.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
54.

GIOBELLI Sofia
ISTENIC Zala

VEL 1

DOMJAN Veronika
TRAJKOVIC Gala
GLOJNARIC Leja

GUZELJ BLATNIK Laura

PODLOGAR Monika
SLG

GRAJZL Ana
RUTAR Vika

NAVODNIK Hanna Paulina

OCVIRK Tija
ZELEZNIK Ingrid

BIZJAK UDVANC Staska

DEBEVEC Kaja
KRO 2

STRAVS Claudia
SEKAVCNIK Zala
ZAKOSEK Iza

OBAL Iza

SKOK Lana
STARASINIC Manca
KAUCIC Ajda
CATER Lina
DOLENC Nesa
AGREZ Hana
MAROVT Hana

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

MASS 948
MASS 946
VEL 943
PT 938
ASB 937
BRE 926
KRO 926
TRK 926
SLG 926
KLC 925
MASS 925
KAK 923
KLC 921
KRKA 921
MASS 919
MASS 918
KRO 918
MASS 918
SLG 917
KLC 906
KRO 903
KLC 903
MASS 897
PMB 895
KLC 888
TRK 885
ZALEC 882
VEL 882
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

800 m

100 m
4x100m
Disk-1 kg
400 m ovire
ViSina

3000 m
ViSina
4x400m
Daljina
100 m ovire
Daljina
400 m

800 m

100 m ovire
100 m
4x100m
Kladivo-4 kg
400 m

100 m

200 m

200 m
Daljina
100 m
Kladivo-4 kg
400 m ovire
Daljina
400 m

2:12,57
12,23
48,79
52,75

1:02,96

1,70
9:55,89
1,70
3:56,49
5,66
14,75
5,65
57,55

2:14,24
14,80
12,38
49,45
59,15
57,67
12,44
25,43
25,42

5,53
12,50
57,27

1:04,84

5,46
58,68

Stran 9 od 13



Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

56. HALER Lea KLC 881
58. KLOJCNIK Petja STA 879
59. TRUPEJ Alja VEL 878
60. LJUBI Klara KRKA 873
61. GOSEK Karin KLC 872
62. KRKA KRKA 871
63. NAVODNIK Izabella Hajdi KAK 869
64. SIMENC Kim MASS 866
65. BOZIC Eva VRH 865
66. GROBOVSEK Hana AKK 863
67. MATOTEK Ursa DTO 860
68. LIKAR Nina Ana TRK 858
69. KSELA Liza PMB 857
70. KOCAR Karin TRK 854
71. RAHNE Petra TRK 853
72. MLJAC Brina MASS 847
73. MARTINEC Urska POM 839
73. TOPLER Denisa KAK 839
75. OSOLNIK Ajda MASS 838
76. ROTAR Loti NAV 837
77. BELIC Sara Mia MASS 834
77. RENKO Manca RAD 834
79. KRALJ Nika PMB 833
80. SULEJMANOVIC Tia VEL 830
81. MELE Kaja MASS 828
81. VOVK Vita SLG 828
83. VEL?2 VEL 827
84. LAJHAR Eva KLC 825

TIMING Ljubljana

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

http://www.timingljubljana.si

1500 m

800 m

400 m

5000 m

800 m
4x100m
Daljina
400 m ovire
100 m

1500 m
Daljina
Daljina
400 m ovire
100 m ovire
100 m ovire
400 m ovire
1500 m

100 m
Palica
1500 m

100 m
Troskok
400 m ovire
Daljina
400 m ovire
100 m
4x100m
100 m

4:43,57
2:16,91
58,78

17:40,38

2:17,39
50,70
5,40
1:05,55
12,66
4:46,12
5,36
5,35
1:05,89
15,35
15,36
1:06,27
4:49,74
12,80
3,60
4:49,96
12,83
11,20
1:06,79
5,22
1:06,98
12,86
51,91
12,88
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Tockovanje

84.
84.
88.
89.
89.
91.
92.
93.
93.
95.
96.
96.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
111.
111.

PINTAR Nusa
REMSKAR Manca
STORMAN Teja
POM

RMAN Nina
SEGOTA Ana
POTOCAR Tjasa
LAP Liza

MURN Eva
ARZENSEK Ur§ka
KLINE Neja
VERHOVNIK Lana
PIRNAT KOPAC Mia
KRO 3

PER Maja
LENARDIC Ajda
ZVOKELJ Liza
GIMPELJ Ana
DIMC Eva

JOST Hana

NJOKI Georginah
KRIZAN Tja$a

SAJN Liza
MIKLAVZIN Tinkara
MARTINSEK Lea
DEKANOVIC Laura
KOPUN Sabina
PAVLINJEK Natalija

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

KLC 825
KRO 825
ZALEC 823
POM 821
KRKA 821
KLC 820
KRKA 819
MASS 816
KRKA 816
KLC 814
KRO 805
SLG 805
OL 801
KRO 798
DOM 795
MASS 790
MASS 782
KRKA 779
KRO 777
KLC 776
MASS 769
PMB 768
MASS 763
VEL 757
RAD 755
KRO 754
POM 754
POM 754

TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

100 m

200 m

400 m
4x100m
Kopje-600 g
400 m

100 m
Disk-1 kg
100 m ovire
1500 m
Daljina

200 m

400 m ovire
4x100m
800 m

400 m
ViSina

200 m

400 m

800 m

5000 m
Krogla-4 kg
5000 m

400 m ovire
800 m
Kladivo-4 kg
200 m

100 m

12,88
26,31
1:00,42
52,07
46,09
1:00,52
12,91
46,12
15,68
4:53,42
5,10
26,55
1:08,02
52,73
2:22,44
1:01,42
1,55
26,85
1:01,83
2:23,79
18:43,91
12,95
18:48,00
1:09,75
2:25,18
48,91
27,15
13,28
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Tockovanje

114.
116.
116.
116.
116.
116.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
140.
142.

SKEDELJ Breda
BENEDETIC Vita
BOHORC Ula
HROVAT Laura
ZAJC TjaSa
ZUPANC Lara
MARADIN Tjasa
BUTALA Nina
LAZAR Eva
KORASA Nika
ZELEZEN Tja$a
VAUPOT Tina
SEVCNIKAR Neta
GALOF Nika
URANKAR Hana
FAJFAR Nika
MEH PEER Petja Izza
BREZOVNIK Neta
SERUGA Sara
ILAR Ula
PAVLIC Petra
SUSEC Ana
PAJT Esma
ZEZLIN Tina
JANZA Zala
KRANJC Hana
PIRC Karolina
AMERSEK Kim

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

KRKA 750
GO 747
BRE 747
VEL 747
MASS 747
BRE 747
TRK 746
KRKA 740
MASS 739
KRKA 738
KRO 735
MASS 734
KRO 728
KRO 727
KLC 723
STA 721
VEL 720
KAK 717
PT 716
MASS 715
DOM 713
KRO 709
KLC 705
GO 704
POM 688
GO 687
MASS 687
KRO 682
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

3000 m 10:56,31
Palica 3,30
Palica 3,30
100m 13,32

Krogla-4 kg 12,60
Palica 3,30
400m 1:02,79
100m 13,36

3000 m zapreke 12:42,36
200m 27,35

ViSina 1,50
Kopje-600g 41,36
400 m ovire 1:10,89
Troskok 10,12
Disk-1kg 41,03

3000m 11:07,08

3000m 11:07,22

3000 m 11:08,25
200m 27,62

3000m 11:09,21

Krogla-4 kg 12,06

Kladivo-4 kg 46,13
Kladivo-4 kg 45,87

1500 m 5:10,64
400m 1:04,68
Palica 3,10
Visina 1,45

5000 m 19:40,97
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Ljubljana, 04.07. - 05.07.2020

Tockovanje

143.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

153.
154.
154.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

GRESAK Barbara
CUNK Zala
METINGER Tina
VOGRIC Karin
SMERC Sandra
GREGOROVIC Gaja
GROS Kaja
SKORNSEK Lara

STOJKOVIC GABRIJEL
Viktorija

LIKAR Ajda

PUST Erika
RAMOVS Ema
KEBER Tara
BRICMAN Leja
ANDLOVIC Masa
PODKRIZNIK Tja$a
PIRNAT Erika
LUZNIK Janine
CANC Masa
MUHIC VOJSKA Bojana
KUMAR Nika
KREBELJ Sabina
PIRNAT Alenka
BUH Ana
PUREBER Maja

5.07.2020, 22:07:39

KLC 664
PT 659
KAK 640
KRO 638
VEL 636
KRO 635
MED 628
VEL 617
KRO 600
TRK 585
MASS 567
KRO 567
KRO 560
SLG 559
KRO 546
VEL 532
DOM 525
SLG 500
VEL 492
KRO 474
VEL 472
AKR 468
DOM 448
KRO 362
KRKA 334
TIMING Ljubljana

http://www.timingljubljana.si

1500 m
Disk-1 kg
800 m

800 m

1500 m

400 m ovire
100 m
Disk-1 kg
Disk-1 kg

Kopje-600 g
Palica
Palica

Krogla-4 kg

Disk-1 kg
Kopje-600 g
Kopje-600 g

Disk-1 kg

Disk-1 kg

Kopje-600 g

Krogla-4 kg

Krogla-4 kg

Kladivo-4 kg
Krogla-4 kg
Kopje-600 g

Kladivo-4 kg

5:17,39
37,52
2:33,55
2:33,67
5:22,05
1:14,78
14,04
35,20
34,29

33,26
2,70
2,70
9,58

32,04

31,11

30,37

30,15

28,76

28,16
8,18
8,15

31,01
7,76

21,03

22,60
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